DINNER MENU

DF

GF, DF

VG

DF, VG

GF, DF

VG

VG

STARTERS

Smoked mackerel paté, pickled cucumbers,
toasted sourdough

Salt & pepper squid, sesame, chilli & soy dressing

Crab bon bons, paprika mayonnaise , rocket

Buffalo mozzarella, tomato & basil bruschetta
Olives

Roasted harissa & cauliflower hummus with toasted
sourdough

Smoked salmon & crayfish salad with lemon dressing

SIDES

Hand cut chips or skinny fries
New potatoes

Side salad

Seasonal greens

Sourdough with whipped butter

Kcal

478

507

518

460

97

393

422

412

391

99

388

306

Price

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00
£10.00

£5.00

£9.00

£13.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

GF

GF

GF, VG, N

DF, VG

GF, DF
Contains
traces of
crustacean

DF

MAINS

Lobster Thermador, 1/2 lobster served with fries & salad

Dressed Cromer crab salad, chive butter new potatoes,
lemon & dill aioli

Sirloin steak salad, Blakeney leaf, Binham Blue, pickled red
onions, house dressing

Waldorf salad, leaf, grapes, apple, celery, walnuts, Waldorf
dressing

Beef burger, bacon, smoked applewood, fries & coleslaw

Parma ham wrapped chicken Caesar salad, croutons,
Caesar dressing

Butternut squash tagine, couscous, pomegranate

Adnams beer battered haddock, minted mushy peas,

hand cut chips with house made tartar sauce
50p from every fish & chips purchased is donated to support the charitable
works of Adnams Community Trust

Tuna steak, couscous, cucumber salsa, chilli & soy dressing

Seafood platter to share, smoked mackerel pate, crayfish
tails, crab bonbons, smoked salmon, salt & pepper squid
toasted sourdough lemon & dill aioli.

Add 1/2 Lobster for £18

Charcuterie platter to share, salami, chorizo, Parma ham,
Binham Blue, Norfolk Dapple, chutney, piccalilli, toasted
sourdough

OUR MENUS ARE LOCALLY SOURCED, RESPONSIBLY PRODUCED AND SUSTAINABLY DELIVERED

(pb) = Plant-based / Vegan (v) = Vegetarian (gf) = Gluten Free (n) = Contains Nuts
For dietary requirements or allergy information, please speak to a member of our team. Adults need around 2000 Kcals a day.

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your food & drink bill, all of which goes to the wonderful front & back of house teams

Kcal

1003

847

866

632

1166

831

841

1294

876

1780

1713

Price

£35.00

£24.00

£24.00

£16.00

£18.00

£19.00

£17.00

£18.50

£21.00
£44.00

£38.00



